
Alfred (2-4-4, 1-0-3) -vs- Keuka (1-10-1, 1-5-0)
10/11/2023 at Keuka Park (Jephson Community Athletic Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/11/2023
Attendance: 250
Stadium: Jephson Community Athletic Complex
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Alfred 0 2 2
Keuka 0 0 0

Alfred 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

FWD 2 Silverstein, Kayla 1 0 0 0 43
DEF 4 Palmgreen, Jacey 0 0 0 0 79
DEF 6 Squicciarini, Claire 0 0 0 0 85
MID 8 Solly, Nyah 1 1 0 0 90
DEF 10 Khuns, Sidney 0 0 0 0 90
MID 12 Young, Lina 1 1 0 0 90
MID 14 Gilbert, Olivia 0 0 0 0 90
MID 15 Smith, Alyssa 1 1 1 0 90
DEF 23 Lee, Madison 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 25 Scanlan, Abby 3 1 1 0 58
GK 33 Barnard-Pratt, Kiani 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
MID 3 Bray, Jodean 0 0 0 0 10
MID 7 Ljiljanich, Emma 0 0 0 0 11
FWD 9 Flaitz, Julia 1 1 0 0 13
MID 11 Wilson, Abby 1 0 0 0 58
MID 22 Schena, Lily 0 0 0 0 3

Totals 9 5 2 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
33 Barnard-Pratt, Kiani 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Keuka 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Pelcher, Sam 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 2 Rudnick, Ciarra 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 3 Lahey, Parker 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 6 Carter, Teagan 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 9 Steates, Peyton 0 0 0 0 90
MID 12 Wallace, Rosie 1 1 0 0 59
DEF 16 Rieger, Kara 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 17 Mazeau, Courtney 0 0 0 0 90
MID 20 Garbacz, Lindsey 0 0 0 0 90
MID 22 Zollo, Carli 0 0 0 0 77
FWD 27 DeCapua, Grace 0 0 0 0 73

Substitutes
MID 13 Vetter, Shayla 1 1 0 0 30
FWD 18 Nunan, Rilee 0 0 0 0 9
FWD 23 Suppa, Kayla 0 0 0 0 22

Totals 2 2 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Pelcher, Sam 90:00 2 3

Totals 2 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Alfred 6 3 9
Keuka 0 2 2

Saves By Period
Alfred 0 2 2
Keuka 3 0 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Alfred 3 2 5
Keuka 0 3 3

Fouls By Period
Alfred 2 5 7
Keuka 1 3 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
65:17 ALF Alyssa Smith GOAL by ALF Smith, Alyssa.
82:13 ALF Abby Scanlan GOAL by ALF Scanlan, Abby.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 KEU Pelcher, Sam at goalie for Keuka
00:00 ALF Barnard-Pratt, Kiani at goalie for Alfred
13:18 KEU Offside against Keuka.
20:24 ALF Corner kick [20:24].
21:03 ALF Corner kick [21:03].
21:24 ALF Shot by ALF Scanlan, Abby, out right.
25:38 ALF Shot by ALF Silverstein, Kayla, out left.
28:50 ALF ALF substitution: Wilson, Abby for Silverstein, Kayla.
29:06 ALF Shot by ALF Wilson, Abby, out right.
29:31 ALF Corner kick [29:31].
30:36 ALF Shot by ALF Young, Lina, bottom center, saved by Pelcher, Sam.
31:41 KEU KEU substitution: Vetter, Shayla for Wallace, Rosie.
31:41 KEU KEU substitution: Nunan, Rilee for Zollo, Carli.
31:41 ALF ALF substitution: Flaitz, Julia for Scanlan, Abby.
33:18 KEU Foul on Lahey, Parker.
33:40 ALF Shot by ALF Solly, Nyah, bottom center, saved by Pelcher, Sam.
34:54 ALF Shot by ALF Flaitz, Julia, bottom center, saved by Pelcher, Sam.
35:28 ALF Foul on Young, Lina.
40:27 KEU KEU substitution: Suppa, Kayla for Nunan, Rilee.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 ALF
FOR ALF: , #33 Barnard-Pratt, Kiani, #11 Wilson, Abby, #4 Palmgreen, Jacey, #6 Squicciarini, Claire, #8 Solly, Nyah,
#10 Khuns, Sidney, #12 Young, Lina, #14 Gilbert, Olivia, #15 Smith, Alyssa, #23 Lee, Madison, #25 Scanlan, Abby.

45:00 KEU

FOR KEU: , #1 Pelcher, Sam, #2 Rudnick, Ciarra, #3 Lahey, Parker, #6 Carter, Teagan, #9 Steates, Peyton, #12
Wallace, Rosie, #16 Rieger, Kara, #17 Mazeau, Courtney, #20 Garbacz, Lindsey, #22 Zollo, Carli, #27 DeCapua,
Grace.

45:00 KEU KEU substitution: Wallace, Rosie for Vetter, Shayla.
45:00 KEU KEU substitution: Zollo, Carli for Suppa, Kayla.
45:00 ALF ALF substitution: Scanlan, Abby for Flaitz, Julia.
45:50 ALF Foul on Wilson, Abby.
46:31 KEU Foul on Zollo, Carli.
47:05 ALF Corner kick [47:05].
48:17 ALF Offside against Alfred.
53:00 ALF Corner kick [53:00].
53:34 ALF Offside against Alfred.
55:13 ALF Foul on Young, Lina.
56:07 KEU KEU substitution: Suppa, Kayla for Wallace, Rosie.
61:27 ALF ALF substitution: Bray, Jodean for Scanlan, Abby.
64:46 KEU Foul on Mazeau, Courtney.
65:17 ALF GOAL by ALF Smith, Alyssa.

Alfred 1, Keuka 0
66:44 ALF ALF substitution: Silverstein, Kayla for Squicciarini, Claire.
67:47 ALF Foul on Young, Lina.
71:15 KEU KEU substitution: Wallace, Rosie for Suppa, Kayla.
71:15 ALF ALF substitution: Squicciarini, Claire for Bray, Jodean.
72:18 KEU KEU substitution: Vetter, Shayla for DeCapua, Grace.
73:34 KEU Corner kick [73:34].
74:20 KEU Shot by KEU Wallace, Rosie, bottom center, saved by Barnard-Pratt, Kiani.
74:50 KEU Foul on Vetter, Shayla.
75:45 KEU Shot by KEU Vetter, Shayla, top, saved by Barnard-Pratt, Kiani.
76:44 KEU Corner kick [76:44].
77:16 KEU Corner kick [77:16].
78:09 ALF ALF substitution: Ljiljanich, Emma for Palmgreen, Jacey.
80:53 ALF ALF substitution: Scanlan, Abby for Silverstein, Kayla.
82:13 ALF GOAL by ALF Scanlan, Abby.

Alfred 2, Keuka 0
84:55 ALF Shot by ALF Scanlan, Abby, out top.
86:25 KEU KEU substitution: Suppa, Kayla for Wallace, Rosie.
86:25 ALF ALF substitution: Schena, Lily for Wilson, Abby.



90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


